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2024 Harold Anderson Invitational - 11/21/2024 to 11/24/2024

2023 Harold Anderson Invitational

Results - SAT Finals
 
#13  Women 3 mtr Diving

HAI: 300.55 2022$ Lily Hsu

Age Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

URI 20Hsu, Lily1 288.20

HOLY 18Short, Brenna2 274.75

URI 20Winslow, Oliva3 269.75

URI 19Petke, Anna4 260.95

ME 20LeClaire, Ashley5 258.05

UVM 20Proudfoot, Tannah6 250.00

HOLY 18Jenk, Adelyn7 236.30

URI 18Kloss, Amelia8 x223.15

B - Final

ME 20Calver, Haylie9 252.40

HOLY 19Grady, Sarah10 244.05

HOLY 20Delucia, Lauren11 x239.45

PC 18Talisse, Kaelyn12 232.10

HOLY 21Scamby, Ciara13 x231.00

UVM 21Atake, Nanna14 213.75

HOLY 22Feeley, Adelle15 x203.15

UVM 18Dill, Nuala16 202.65

 
#14  Men 1 mtr Diving

HAI: 302.65 2021$ Chris Egan

Age Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

HOLY 19Casey, Griffin1 277.70

ME 19Small, Jeremiah2 267.95

ME 20Mulligan, DJ3 250.15

WAG 20Green, Carter4 242.65

HOLY 19Parada, Luke5 239.95

PC 21Karafanda, Will6 228.75

PC 18Ramans, Luke7 221.20

WAG 21Bellettiere, Jack8 107.30

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Fly

HAI: 55.00 2024$ Hally Laney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVM 22Laney, Hally1 55.56

25.83 29.73

URI 20Hacker, Ella2 56.19

26.60 29.59

HOLY 19Brindle, Devin3 56.31

26.13 30.18

URI 21Triglia, Jackie4 57.02

27.23 29.79

PC 21Gathof, Annie5 57.32

27.11 30.21

UVM 19Drozdowski, Jessica6 57.40

26.75 30.65

UVM 18McClintock, Katelyn7 57.45

27.19 30.26

ME 23Hart, Kennady8 57.58

26.82 30.76

B - Final

URI 19Norrid, Logan9 57.13

26.95 30.18

HOLY 19Nelson, Megan10 57.59

27.33 30.26

PC 19Goetcheus, Liza11 57.75

27.09 30.66

WAG 19Ramsten, Lovisa12 57.80

26.55 31.25

UVM 19Clark, Lauren13 x57.91

27.39 30.52

UVM 19Salvador Prues, Julie14 x57.99

27.28 30.71

HOLY 19Neilly, Hannah15 58.33

27.12 31.21

WAG 19Harris, Rachael16 58.56

27.48 31.08

C - Final

WAG 19Savran, Gaya17 56.97

26.55 30.42

HOLY 20Smillie, Nora18 x58.30

26.83 31.47

UVM 20Webster, Zoe19 x58.60

27.68 30.92

PC 21Glasspool, Elizabeth20 58.72

28.05 30.67

STON 19Idowu, Grace21 58.82

27.07 31.75

ME 20Irani, Isabelle22 58.93

26.99 31.94

PC 19Renner, Leah23 x59.66

27.35 32.31

PC 20Foley, Rylie24 x59.87

27.24 32.63

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Fly

HAI: 47.42 2022$ Eli Lanfear

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAG 21Villalpando, Manuel1 50.16

23.40 26.76

PC 20Thayer, Nathan2 50.34

23.61 26.73

PC 22Sharp, Ryan3 50.41

23.31 27.10

HOLY 21Hess, Rory4 50.82

23.70 27.12

HOLY 20Michael, Alex5 51.29

23.91 27.38

WAG 19Mancera, Pimpo6 51.54

24.28 27.26

PC 19Puk, Aidan7 51.64

24.15 27.49

ME 20Comeau, Calvin8 51.82

23.78 28.04

B - Final

WAG 23Wagner, Robert9 50.94

23.93 27.01

PC 18Ballard, Will10 x51.20

24.04 27.16

WAG 22Aguirre, Adrian11 x51.68

24.06 27.62

PC 19Duffy, Kieran12 x51.87

24.11 27.76

ME 18Matos, Brendan13 52.23

24.59 27.64

HOLY 21O'Brien, Brendan14 52.26

24.38 27.88

ME 22Ginsburg, Max15 52.29

24.44 27.85

ME 21Whyte, Derek16 x52.39

24.48 27.91

C - Final

ME 21Peaden, Connor17 x53.79

24.97 28.82

ME 19Bird, Jon18 x54.21

25.39 28.82

WAG 20Ehret, Andrew19 x54.23

25.38 28.85

WAG 20Magditch, Alex20 x54.71

25.09 29.62

WICK 22Abrams, Arty21 54.73

25.61 29.12

WICK 19Clark, Andrew22 54.74

25.52 29.22

ME 21Hoy, Andrew23 x54.96

25.73 29.23

AU 21Caushaj, Ray24 55.03

25.07 29.96

 
#17  Women 400 Yard IM

HAI: 4:24.26 2022$ Natalie Schlemmer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

URI 19Tyler, Julianna1 4:24.48

27.71 32.26 34.0033.28

37.41 38.20 31.27 30.35

UVM 20Schlemmer, Natalie2 4:28.37

28.52 33.11 34.9935.23

36.63 37.93 31.81 30.15

URI 18Gugino, Lily3 4:28.42

29.06 32.69 35.7735.66

36.62 37.92 31.44 29.26

UVM 19Freer, Emma4 4:30.26

28.01 31.51 35.1734.98

39.43 40.17 30.95 30.04

URI 22Tetreault, Maddie5 4:32.05

28.89 32.75 33.8234.60

39.25 40.50 32.12 30.12
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Results - SAT Finals
A - Final ...   (#17  Women 400 Yard IM)

URI 21Koenig, Sarah6 x4:33.29

28.94 33.74 34.5234.65

39.17 39.15 32.16 30.96

WAG 19Woolfe, Brooke7 4:34.70

29.05 33.23 34.6334.83

39.22 39.83 32.31 31.60

URI 21Lee, Emma8 x4:34.86

28.82 33.21 35.1135.64

40.00 39.85 31.95 30.28

B - Final

URI 18Raser, Emma9 x4:31.85

28.40 32.49 35.2035.19

38.58 39.34 32.09 30.56

UVM 19LeGere, Jocelyn10 4:32.26

28.89 33.16 33.6535.04

39.70 40.63 31.29 29.90

URI 18McCormick, Mary11 x4:34.77

28.65 32.38 35.5235.95

39.74 39.59 32.01 30.93

ME 22Boswell, Ainslie12 4:34.80

29.64 33.09 34.8735.55

38.70 38.82 32.56 31.57

HOLY 22Mazzacano, Emmy13 4:35.64

28.99 33.45 34.8835.81

40.24 40.51 31.12 30.64

UVM 21Supple, Madison14 x4:37.45

29.51 33.36 34.4135.12

40.72 41.48 32.01 30.84

ME 21Canale, Marlee15 4:37.62

29.13 32.87 34.4535.57

41.11 41.01 32.22 31.26

HOLY 18Mitchell, Lily16 4:38.51

28.54 33.73 36.1037.28

39.04 39.31 33.00 31.51

C - Final

UVM 19Greseth, Liesel17 x4:39.28

29.05 33.24 34.5635.27

42.39 41.84 31.89 31.04

WAG 20Vendel, Lia18 4:41.72

29.97 34.63 36.5437.71

39.37 39.49 33.06 30.95

UVM 20Schuman, Miranda19 x4:42.26

29.83 32.06 37.1936.39

38.86 41.28 33.39 33.26

PC 18Pfeiffer, Alexandra20 4:43.53

28.37 33.00 34.9535.87

44.04 43.90 32.64 30.76

ME 20Bendoraitis, Kathleen21 4:44.15

29.97 33.29 35.6336.92

41.68 42.41 32.83 31.42

ME 20Haller, Ula22 x4:45.26

30.71 35.27 36.2336.58

39.18 40.78 33.93 32.58

HOLY 21Westfall, Ava23 4:45.36

29.55 33.96 36.0436.19

41.66 42.36 33.64 31.96

AU 20Smith, Bella24 4:49.32

29.76 34.84 36.7038.07

40.43 41.41 34.93 33.18

 
#18  Men 400 Yard IM

HAI: 3:53.91 2022$ Henry Shemet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HOLY 20Greiner, John1 3:55.86

24.91 27.91 28.7930.02

34.15 34.32 28.63 27.13

WAG 20Schumich, Florian2 4:03.83

25.19 29.42 31.0831.27

35.17 35.72 28.59 27.39

PC 19Schwab, Quinn3 4:05.80

25.93 29.49 31.0232.31

35.77 35.65 28.20 27.43

PC 20San Vicente, Noah4 4:06.62

25.86 29.63 30.8632.06

36.75 36.04 28.50 26.92

PC 20Danus, Quinn5 4:07.65

25.83 29.33 31.5731.84

34.80 36.43 29.46 28.39

HOLY 19Cutcher, Austin6 4:09.20

27.62 30.78 31.9831.93

36.92 34.88 28.60 26.49

HOLY 21Miquel, Quentin7 4:11.51

26.42 30.81 32.3233.20

34.81 34.94 30.61 28.40

WAG 20Gavino, Russell8 4:13.49

26.62 30.25 32.8733.75

35.06 35.42 30.34 29.18

B - Final

ME 18Machristie, Noah9 4:12.76

25.48 29.65 33.7832.82

35.62 35.94 30.80 28.67

ME 19Mallari, Ian10 4:15.67

26.04 29.92 33.3432.97

35.92 36.65 30.63 30.20

HOLY 19Labno, Sullivan11 x4:18.41

26.90 32.02 33.5932.54

36.37 37.77 29.62 29.60

WAG 19Zamora, Ryan12 4:21.27

26.37 30.45 32.7032.98

37.23 39.07 31.76 30.71

AU 19Leary, Sean13 4:23.86

27.05 30.92 34.5434.89

37.10 37.48 31.52 30.36

ME 21Plese, Nicholas14 4:25.84

27.65 32.24 34.2035.27

37.40 37.63 31.79 29.66

HOLY 20Reilly, Chris15 x4:33.18

27.39 31.28 34.1335.23

39.42 41.58 32.80 31.35

AU 18Hale, Brady16 4:39.48

27.67 32.34 36.1936.63

39.15 41.16 34.34 32.00

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free

HAI: 1:50.45 2014$ Chaya Zabludoff

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

URI 21Kelly, Rylee1 1:51.54

26.19 28.13 28.3128.91

UVM 21House, Jackie2 1:51.76

25.80 28.10 28.5929.27

UVM 21Church, Ella3 1:53.02

26.48 28.57 28.8229.15

WAG 18Goodale, Mia4 1:53.14

26.58 28.85 28.3829.33

ME 20Poirier, Mia5 1:53.73

26.54 28.66 29.2029.33

UVM 21Rocco, Emily6 1:54.00

26.50 28.64 29.6429.22

HOLY 21Nalen, Ainsley7 1:55.38

26.80 28.99 29.8829.71

UVM 19Layton, Havana8 x1:55.47

25.78 28.61 31.0929.99

B - Final

ME 18Harkins, Nicolene9 1:54.38

26.75 28.65 29.6129.37

PC 20Eby, Kendall10 1:54.40

26.71 28.91 29.2729.51

HOLY 19Anticev, Katherine11 1:55.39

26.92 29.10 29.5329.84

PC 19Burke, B12 1:55.45

27.23 29.07 29.6729.48

PC 19Renzelmann, Julia13 1:55.58

26.87 28.97 29.8029.94

UVM 19Szukala, Anastazja14 x1:55.66

26.94 29.14 29.8429.74

UVM 18Lester, Katie15 x1:55.93

27.02 29.27 29.9029.74

UVM 20Snively, Dayle16 x1:56.16

27.28 29.43 29.6029.85

C - Final

URI 19Potyrala, Avery17 1:54.10

26.58 28.79 29.7828.95

UVM 18Macheel, Izzy18 x1:55.74

26.72 29.61 29.7429.67

UVM 18McClintock, Katelyn19 x1:56.18

27.02 29.52 29.6230.02

UVM 20Wainwright, Emma20 x1:56.29

26.46 29.65 29.9930.19

URI 21Zadorozny, Abby21 1:56.56

26.68 29.28 30.2730.33
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Results - SAT Finals
C - Final ...   (#19  Women 200 Yard Free)

URI 21Frost, Quinn22 x1:56.60

26.83 29.54 30.2130.02

UVM 19Villemaire, Shelby23 x1:57.03

27.31 29.78 29.8730.07

HOLY 18Schwarting, Sam24 1:58.15

27.47 29.94 30.4130.33

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free

HAI: 1:38.55 2022$ Liam Murphy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PC 21Beauchene, Alex1 1:40.44

23.80 25.70 25.3825.56

HOLY 18Mottolese, Peter2 1:41.89

24.06 25.70 26.1226.01

PC 20Hawkins, Gabe3 1:42.15

23.73 25.92 26.0726.43

PC 19Puk, Aidan4 1:42.37

24.19 26.18 25.8426.16

ME 21Devers, Finn5 1:42.54

24.15 26.17 25.9526.27

HOLY 21Walsh, Patrick6 1:42.90

24.39 26.34 25.7326.44

ME 21Kilger, Kaden7 1:43.42

23.37 26.04 26.8127.20

WAG 20Wameling, Max8 1:44.33

23.49 26.33 26.9927.52

B - Final

WAG 20Van Gool, Ruben9 1:42.30

23.63 26.01 26.2926.37

WAG 21Villalpando, Manuel10 1:43.15

23.96 26.14 26.2026.85

PC 20Menendez-Featherston, Nico11 x1:43.25

24.16 26.04 26.7026.35

WAG 23Mancardo, Enrico12 x1:43.29

22.82 25.80 27.7826.89

HOLY 20Thompson, Jake13 1:43.34

23.75 26.12 26.3627.11

ME 20Lapietra, Julian14 1:44.40

24.14 26.25 27.3626.65

WICK 18Adlianitski, Kristian15 1:45.09

24.31 26.54 27.1727.07

WAG 18McLaughlin, Ben16 x1:45.54

24.54 27.04 26.4827.48

C - Final

PC 20Bowers, Thomas17 x1:43.91

25.34 27.26 25.3026.01

WAG 20Schaeffer, Brayden18 x1:43.95

24.40 26.09 26.4427.02

PC 19Unruh, Jonah19 x1:44.99

24.98 26.65 26.3726.99

PC 19Stinner, Aaron20 x1:45.15

24.41 26.65 26.9127.18

HOLY 18Sgaramella, Luca21 x1:45.64

24.18 26.52 27.6527.29

PC 19Daly, Aiden22 x1:45.70

24.94 26.73 26.8927.14

PC 18Maiers, Nick23 x1:45.83

24.69 26.34 27.4627.34

HOLY 19McMillan, Alex24 x1:46.59

24.86 27.05 27.4127.27

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

HAI: 1:02.35 2023$ Rebekka Luoto

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAG 21Luoto, Rebekka1 1:01.09$

28.59 32.50

URI 21Benavides, Hannah2 1:04.35

30.08 34.27

UVM 20Fazio, Ellie3 1:04.56

29.54 35.02

URI 18Maughan, Gracie4 1:04.79

30.60 34.19

WAG 22D'Allegro, Allie5 1:04.80

30.27 34.53

URI 19Norrid, Logan6 1:04.81

30.89 33.92

PC 19Wagner, Lauren7 1:05.74

30.90 34.84

STON 20Belanger, Taylor8 1:06.13

30.56 35.57

B - Final

UVM 20Acker, Lilly9 1:06.36

31.02 35.34

HOLY 18Neno, Natalie10 1:06.91

31.31 35.60

STON 18Peterson, Lily11 1:06.94

31.58 35.36

WAG 20Vendel, Lia12 1:07.20

31.56 35.64

AU 19Lake, Sophia13 1:07.61

31.56 36.05

ME 20Dube, Laura14 1:07.67

31.54 36.13

HOLY 18Herbstzuber, Nora15 1:07.74

31.65 36.09

ME 19Welsh, Eva16 1:07.80

32.52 35.28

C - Final

URI 18Wanosik, Carolyn17 x1:07.87

32.29 35.58

PC 18Marcos, Isabella18 1:08.05

32.16 35.89

ME 18Baldwin, Maddie19 1:08.11

32.55 35.56

UVM 20Lister, Gwenyth20 1:08.17

31.72 36.45

PC 20Larkin, Ava21 1:08.82

32.25 36.57

ME 21Glover, Emma22 x1:08.84

32.39 36.45

ME 21Sheridan, Grace23 x1:09.21

32.41 36.80

HOLY 19Gieseman, Josie24 1:09.59

32.80 36.79

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

HAI: 54.59 2021$ Ryan Board

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAG 19Andres Moreno, Adrian1 55.04

25.81 29.23

WAG 23Knappi, Joel2 56.26

25.89 30.37

HOLY 20Bubonovich, Zach3 57.17

26.64 30.53

ME 21Teerlinck, Nate4 57.38

26.48 30.90

PC 19Hoie, Erik5 57.60

26.85 30.75

AU 19Guan, Kenny6 58.43

26.75 31.68

HOLY 18McGee, Colin7 58.73

27.13 31.60

WICK 21Thompson, Will8 1:00.55

27.83 32.72

B - Final

PC 21Oser, Quade9 59.81

28.56 31.25

HOLY 19Stancil, L.T.10 1:00.04

28.13 31.91

HOLY 21Cote, Daniel11 x1:00.74

28.16 32.58

HOLY 21O'Brien, Brendan12 x1:00.77

27.90 32.87

ME 21Tanaka, Daniel13 1:01.07

28.17 32.90

ME 19Polzin, Cooper14 1:01.09

28.63 32.46

HOLY 20Sellami, Max15 x1:02.11

28.81 33.30

WAG 20Wameling, Max16 1:03.43

27.95 35.48

C - Final

WAG 19De Azevedo, Caristhon17 x1:01.62

29.02 32.60

ME 18DeMello, Jack18 x1:01.85

28.79 33.06

AU 18Curry, Aidan19 1:03.96

29.25 34.71

AU 20Hyer, Austin20 1:05.06

30.17 34.89
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Results - SAT Finals
C - Final ...   (#22  Men 100 Yard Breast)

WAG 20Strickland, Andrew21 x1:05.40

30.10 35.30

AU 22Brewer, Colin22 x1:05.41

30.86 34.55

WAG 18Dauti, Klevis23 x1:06.31

30.86 35.45

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

HAI: 55.97 2023$ Aura Vilarrasa

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVM 21Torykian, Alexis1 56.57

26.72 29.85

UVM 19Salvador Prues, Julie2 57.15

27.70 29.45

PC 19Lombard, Bella3 57.19

28.07 29.12

UVM 20Hiers, Josie4 57.35

27.81 29.54

URI 18Havice, Julia5 57.51

27.43 30.08

HOLY 18Reinhart, Ellie6 57.95

27.78 30.17

HOLY 18Arciniegas, Laura7 58.24

27.77 30.47

URI 21Triglia, Jackie8 58.56

28.54 30.02

B - Final

WAG 21Guirre, Shamiya9 57.71

27.62 30.09

HOLY 21Mahoney, Caroline10 57.79

28.26 29.53

PC 19Goetcheus, Liza11 57.99

28.35 29.64

ME 18Hoover, Charlie12 58.19

27.97 30.22

ME 21Edwards, Madison13 58.61

28.24 30.37

HOLY 20Boghosian, Courtney14 x58.84

28.22 30.62

UVM 20Bullinger, Autumn15 x58.88

28.23 30.65

HOLY 22Berry, Ginger16 x59.23

29.13 30.10

C - Final

WAG 21Petricevic, Madison17 59.18

29.15 30.03

PC 21Erickson, Grace18 59.57

28.70 30.87

URI 18Biglow, Lauren19 59.90

29.17 30.73

PC 19Renner, Leah20 x1:00.61

29.19 31.42

AU 21Galicki, Elizabeth21 1:00.93

28.53 32.40

ME 20Stoelzel, Liz22 1:01.00

29.39 31.61

ME 21Thompson, Morgan23 x1:01.34

29.23 32.11

STON 18Cheng, Sorina24 1:01.99

29.22 32.77

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Back

HAI: 48.94 2023$ Kaan Nalcaci

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ME 22Watelet, Cameron1 50.57

23.69 26.88

PC 22Sharp, Ryan2 50.71

24.17 26.54

PC 21Nowak, Jack3 51.06

24.95 26.11

PC 18Ballard, Will4 51.16

24.66 26.50

WAG 20Noonan, Senan5 51.24

24.41 26.83

WAG 23Wagner, Robert6 51.66

24.74 26.92

ME 20Bendoraitis, Matthew7 52.19

25.39 26.80

HOLY 20Sorenson, Jack8 52.98

25.71 27.27

B - Final

ME 18Matos, Brendan9 53.70

26.43 27.27

WAG 20Ehret, Andrew10 54.14

25.95 28.19

WICK 20Riendeau, Adrian11 54.16

25.55 28.61

ME 21Peaden, Connor12 x54.26

26.25 28.01

WICK 18Bylow, Drew13 54.59

26.13 28.46

ME 19Raymond, Christopher14 x56.55

27.46 29.09

AU 20Goodlett, Liam15 57.10

27.09 30.01

 
#25  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

HAI: 3:47.37 2023$ Wagner College

A Vilarrasa, R Luoto, S Guirre, O Bishop

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAG1 3:46.77$

Guirre, Shamiya 21 Luoto, Rebekka 21

Savran, Gaya 19 D'Allegro, Allie 22

27.47 57.45 1:01.6920.06

25.77 55.65 24.63 51.98

AUVM2 3:49.30

Torykian, Alexis 21 Fazio, Ellie 20

Laney, Hally 22 House, Jackie 21

27.85 57.85 1:05.5530.47

24.90 54.34 24.59 51.56

AURI3 3:51.29

Triglia, Jackie 21 Maughan, Gracie 18

Tyler, Julianna 19 Potyrala, Avery 19

28.44 58.35 1:04.8230.13

25.93 55.98 24.39 52.14

BURI4 3:51.91

Havice, Julia 18 Gugino, Lily 18

Hacker, Ella 20 Kelly, Rylee 21

28.10 57.67 1:06.8731.74

25.99 55.65 24.69 51.72

AHOLY5 3:53.33

Reinhart, Ellie 18 Neno, Natalie 18

Brindle, Devin 19 Nalen, Ainsley 21

28.18 58.13 1:06.7330.84

25.71 56.07 24.86 52.40

APC6 3:53.87

Lombard, Bella 19 Wagner, Lauren 19

Gathof, Annie 21 Foley, Rylie 20

28.53 58.11 1:05.4230.67

26.38 57.32 24.84 53.02

BME7 3:54.69

Canale, Marlee 21 Boswell, Ainslie 22

Poirier, Mia 20 Hoover, Charlie 18

29.14 59.06 1:05.4530.27

26.66 57.43 24.99 52.75

AME8 3:54.93

Hart, Kennady 23 Dube, Laura 20

Irani, Isabelle 20 Deighan, Hannah 22

28.03 57.85 1:06.8630.89

26.69 58.82 24.47 51.40

CUVM9 3:55.47

Hiers, Josie 20 Acker, Lilly 20

McClintock, Katelyn 18 Webster, Zoe 20

28.50 58.55 1:06.4230.30

27.20 57.90 25.10 52.60

CURI10 x3:56.05

Koenig, Sarah 21 Norrid, Logan 19

Lee, Emma 21 Wanosik, Carolyn 18

28.67 58.53 1:04.4830.36

27.22 58.41 25.75 54.63

BWAG11 3:56.82

Varon-Fowler, Sophia 20 Vendel, Lia 20

Ramsten, Lovisa 19 Lila, Kaylin 18

28.22 58.90 1:08.4831.72

25.83 57.00 24.94 52.44

BUVM12 x3:57.10

Salvador Prues, Julie 19 Schlemmer, Natalie 20

Drozdowski, Jessica 19 Layton, Havana 19

28.42 58.56 1:06.0930.57

27.19 58.81 25.05 53.64
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2023 Harold Anderson Invitational

Results - SAT Finals
(#25  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

BHOLY13 3:57.97

Arciniegas, Laura 18 Herbstzuber, Nora 18

Nelson, Megan 19 Smillie, Nora 20

28.10 57.69 1:09.7832.53

26.98 57.71 24.81 52.79

BPC14 3:59.28

Goetcheus, Liza 19 Marcos, Isabella 18

Glasspool, Elizabeth 21 Eby, Kendall 20

28.21 58.05 1:09.2132.06

28.67 59.47 24.88 52.55

ASTON15 3:59.92

Weston, Elizabeth 18 Belanger, Taylor 20

Lundell, Sharlotte 21 Idowu, Grace 19

28.47 59.80 1:06.2030.64

27.31 1:04.39 19.95 49.53

CHOLY16 x4:01.17

Boghosian, Courtney 20 Gieseman, Josie 19

Neilly, Hannah 19 Schwarting, Sam 18

28.68 59.29 1:09.2732.29

26.50 58.04 25.88 54.57

BSTON17 4:04.30

Gomez, Maddie 18 Peterson, Lily 18

Keating, Katie 22 Danforth, Sherri 19

28.15 58.37 1:07.8231.73

28.06 1:01.21 26.18 56.90

AAU18 4:04.98

Galicki, Elizabeth 21 Lake, Sophia 19

McKay, Caroline 20 Swist, Jenna 21

29.60 1:01.40 1:08.2031.95

27.52 1:01.71 25.63 53.67

CSTON19 x4:10.38

Cheng, Sorina 18 Hepburn, Jami 21

Koser, Azia 21 Bringman, Chihiro 18

29.62 1:01.99 1:12.5833.28

26.83 59.48 26.73 56.33

BAU20 4:18.14

Silvia, Brooke 18 Smith, Bella 20

Gayduchkova, Alice 18 Johnson, Jasmine 18

30.90 1:03.10 1:10.9932.75

29.67 1:04.71 27.83 59.34

CAU21 x4:21.05

Shew, Anna 18 Robertson, Melanie 19

Mihalek, Emily 21 Downer, Lindsey 19

30.71 1:04.06 1:11.3133.10

30.05 1:06.43 28.26 59.25

DUVM--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Bullinger, Autumn 20 Lister, Gwenyth 20

Clark, Lauren 19 Lester, Katie 18

28.52 58.78 1:07.7931.45

26.46 57.26 25.42 53.47

 
#26  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

HAI: 3:18.15 2023$ Wagner College

K Nalcaci, J Knappi, J Ovaskainen, A Magditch

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAG1 3:21.79

Schumich, Florian 20 Andres Moreno, Adrian 19

Villalpando, Manuel 21 Mancardo, Enrico 23

25.26 52.13 55.6026.06

22.81 49.73 20.41 44.33

AME2 3:22.79

Bendoraitis, Matthew 20 Teerlinck, Nate 21

Watelet, Cameron 22 Devers, Finn 21

25.15 51.96 56.9525.84

22.08 48.51 21.29 45.37

APC3 3:22.84

Sharp, Ryan 22 Hoie, Erik 19

Thayer, Nathan 20 Beauchene, Alex 21

24.13 50.51 57.5326.78

22.91 49.86 21.72 44.94

AHOLY4 3:24.34

Greiner, John 20 Bubonovich, Zach 20

Hess, Rory 21 Mottolese, Peter 18

24.69 50.69 57.0726.35

23.40 50.59 22.35 45.99

BWAG5 3:24.97

Carrillo, Nikko 19 Knappi, Joel 23

Mancera, Pimpo 19 Aguirre, Adrian 22

24.31 50.49 55.5225.27

24.05 51.56 21.49 47.40

BPC6 3:27.56

Nowak, Jack 21 Oser, Quade 21

Puk, Aidan 19 Bowers, Thomas 20

25.45 51.46 59.1327.53

23.71 50.91 21.91 46.06

BHOLY7 3:28.12

Sorenson, Jack 20 McGee, Colin 18

Michael, Alex 20 Clark, Will 19

26.04 52.96 58.7126.80

23.18 50.49 21.57 45.96

BME8 3:29.85

Mallari, Ian 19 Machristie, Noah 18

Comeau, Calvin 20 Lapietra, Julian 20

25.77 53.68 59.7327.17

23.39 50.98 21.45 45.46

CHOLY9 x3:32.20

Thompson, Jake 20 Stancil, L.T. 19

Cote, Daniel 21 Golembiewski, Lucas 18

25.25 52.84 59.7827.46

24.09 52.91 21.78 46.67

AWICK10 3:34.82

Bylow, Drew 18 Thompson, Will 21

Abrams, Arty 22 Adlianitski, Kristian 18

26.07 54.48 58.1526.53

25.19 55.08 22.34 47.11

CME11 x3:41.07

Hoy, Andrew 21 Tanaka, Daniel 21

DeMello, Jack 18 Durand, Donovan 21

26.58 56.24 1:01.3327.59

24.76 54.88 22.90 48.62

AAU12 3:41.11

Caushaj, Ray 21 Guan, Kenny 19

Leary, Sean 19 Fahlman, Chris 18

26.89 57.43 59.4527.23

26.31 55.96 22.62 48.27

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Vermont, University of 609

2. University of Rhode Island 580

3. Holy Cross, College of the 325

4. Maine, University of, Orono 305

5. Wagner College 298

6. Providence College 220

7. Stonehill Women's Swimming 72

8. Assumption University 40

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Providence College 593

2. Wagner College 565.5

3. Holy Cross, College of the 524.5

4. Maine, University of, Orono 443

5. Assumption University 109

6. Norwich University 81


